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FILE ~ 

AS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OFA CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

January 10,2010 

CRETARY OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER' 
S SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _L_ee_l1_a_fa_n_e_I_Ii _ 

Address: 7075 122nd Street 

City and Zip Code: Ozawkie 66070 County: _J_F _ 

' , 47Office Sought: State Representative DIstnCt: 

B. Check only if appropriate: __Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined byrne 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false 60timent is a class A misdemeanor." 

~/~/;'f 
~ Jjj-9'f;/ 20/t:J 
Date	 Signature of C 

GEe Form Rev, 200: 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2009 through December 31,2009) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning ofperiod	 . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ~	 . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

0.007. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

23,616.74
 

9,050.00
 

32,666.74 

9210.02 

23,456.72
 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Lee Tafanell 

(Name of Candidate) 

Date 

0918/09 

09/20109 

10102/09 

Narne and Address 
of Contributor 

Occupation & Industry of 
Individual Giving More 

Than $150 

armer 

Check 
Appropriate Box 

Cash Check LoaD Other 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or 
Other Receipt 

250.00 

250.00 

100.00 

250.00 

250.00 

100.00 

200.00 

100.00 

50.00 

100.00 

250.00 

1,900.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Lee Tafanelli 

(Name of Candidate) 

10102/09 

10107/09 

Amount ofCheckOccupation & Industry of 
Cash, Check,Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving MoreName and Address 

Loan orof Contributor Than $150Date 
Cub Cbeek LoaD Otber 

Other Receipt 

250.00 

100.00 

250.00 

100.00 

100.00 

250.00 

100.00 

500.00 

200.00 

500.00 

100.00 

2,450.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDllLEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Lee Tafanelli 

(Name of Candidate) 

Name and Address 
Date of Contributor 

10/21/09 

10/22/09 

10/23/09 

10/30/09 

11/25/09 

12/09/09 

Amount ofCheckOccupation & Industry of 
Cash, Check,Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving More 

Loan orThan $150 
C ash Check Loan Other 

Other Receipt 

250.00 

500.00 

200.00 

200.00 

450.00 

250.00 

250.00 

250.00 

100.00 

200.00 

200.00 

2,850.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Lee Tafanelli 
(Name of Candidate) 

Amount ofCheckOccupation & Industry of 
Cash, Check,Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving MoreName and Address 

Loan orDate Than $150of Contributor 
Casb Cbeck LoaD Otber 

Other Receipt 

12117/09 150.00 

12117/09 500.00 

12118/09 50.00 

50.0012118/09 

750.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Lee Tafanelli 

(Narne of Candidate) 

Amount ofCheckOccupation & Industry of 
Cash, Check,Appropriate BoxIndividual Giving MoreNarne and Address 

Loan orof Contributor Than $150Date 
Cub Cbeck LoaD Otber 

Other Receipt 

250.0012/18/09 

250.0012/23/09 

150.0012/23/09 

12/24/09 200.00 

250.0012/30/09 

1100.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

9,050.00 

o 

o 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

9,050.0 



SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS 

Lee Tafanelli 

(Name of Candidate) 

List Occupation & 

Date Narne and Address Industry for Those Giving 
of Contributor an In-Kind of More Than 

$150 

Description of In-Kind
 
Contribution
 

Value of
 
In-Kind
 

Contribution
 

1012109 500.00 

69.301012109 

375.0010/2/09 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($]00 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

944.30 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Lee Tafanelli 
(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Disbursement Amount 

aVIs u Icatlons 
416 Broadway 
Valley Falls, KS 66088 

120.401/4/09 

Lee Tafanelli MileagelCampaign expense reim ursement 
7075 122nd St 
Ozawkie, KS 66070 

117/09 1218.36 
Hawver News Company Subscription 
3823 SW Wood Valley Dr. 
Topeka, KS 66610 

1113/09 200.00 
Kansas Day Club Kansas Day Activities 
Topeka, KS 

1/19/09 470.00 
SamsClub Office Supplies 
Wanamaker Dr. 
Topeka, KS 66604 

124.571/19/09 
Office Depot HP Printer, Printer artridges 
1930 Wanamaker Rd 
Topeka, KS 66604 

1/21/09 327.68 
Kansas Day Club Kansas Day Activities 
Topeka, KS 

1130109 100.00 
Sprint Cell Phone Expense 
PO Box 660075 
Dallas,TX 75266 

219/09 276.49 
Gina Bowes Reimbursement for Page Lunches 
1525 SW College Ave 
Topeka, KS 66604 

30.003/8/09 
Media/Newsletter Support 

3/10109 250.00 
Gina Bowes Reimbursement for andwich Tray 
1525 SW College Ave for staff 

3/25/09 
Topeka, KS 66604 

84.25 

3201.75 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Lee Tafanelli 

(Name of Candidate) 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Lee Tafanelli 
(Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure
 
Date
 AmountName and Address or Disbursement 

8/3/09 182.55 
4H Donation 

400.00 
Wichers Photography 

8f7/09 
Legislative Photo
 

4105 SW 29th
 
Topeka, KS 66614
 

8/20109 241.76 
Davis Publications 4th of July Newspaper Ad 7/2/09 
416 Broadway Valley Falls Vindicator/ Oskaloosa Ind 
Valley Falls, KS 66088 Combo 

9/1/09 135.00 
Sprint Cell Phone expense 
PO Box 660075 
Dallas,TX 75266 

9/1/09 149.03 
Scott Schneider Golf prizes for fundraiser (Reimbursement) 
9414 Sterling Ct. 
Wichita, KS 67205 

10/2/09 1,053.31 
Village Greens Golf course Refreshments for Golf Fundraiser 
K92 Hwy 
Ozawkie, KS 66070 

10/2/09 239.00 
Sprint Cell Phone expense 
PO Box 660075 
Dallas,TX 75266 

10/16/09 274.05 

2,674.70 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Lee Tafanelli 
(Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 

or Disbursement Amount 

11/19/09 

Sprint 
PO Box 660075 
Dallas,TX 75266 

e phone expense 

303.85 

303.85 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less 

9210.02 

0.00 

9210.02 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Lee Tafanelli 
( N arne of Candidate) 

Balance at 
Close ofNature of Account or Loan PayableDate Name and Address 
Periodor Loan Receivable 

a 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

a 


